

Marijuana TPT and Excise Tax Collections and Taxable Sales, by Period Covered
TOTAL Tax Collections (for all Jurisdictions) **TAXABLE Sales (Estimated) to Date**

Period Covered	Medical-203	Adult Use-420	Excise Tax-920	EFT Payment Fees-180	Medical-203	Adult Use-420	Excise Tax-920
Jan-21	\$3,556,838	\$626,204	\$1,829,216		\$42,496,049	\$7,664,486	\$11,432,601
Feb-21	\$4,670,229	\$2,771,550	\$6,390,058		\$55,529,229	\$32,374,132	\$39,937,865
Mar-21	\$6,155,612	\$4,311,159	\$9,450,604		\$73,040,600	\$50,775,944	\$59,066,273
Apr-21	\$6,154,125	\$4,554,910	\$9,823,454		\$73,311,022	\$53,945,779	\$61,396,585
May-21	\$5,907,727	\$4,478,626	\$9,644,444		\$70,521,587	\$52,983,027	\$60,277,776
Jun-21	\$5,476,634	\$4,345,869	\$9,195,969		\$65,298,123	\$51,314,004	\$57,474,807
Jul-21	\$6,002,859	\$4,631,805	\$9,692,478		\$71,580,195	\$54,954,377	\$60,577,985
Aug-21	\$5,509,212	\$4,412,016	\$9,415,503		\$65,832,121	\$52,308,404	\$58,846,894
Sep-21	\$5,343,809	\$4,532,652	\$9,522,231		\$64,338,741	\$53,685,807	\$59,513,947
Oct-21	\$5,380,361	\$4,967,883	\$10,527,163		\$64,442,460	\$59,059,425	\$65,794,770
Nov-21	\$5,004,906	\$4,980,897	\$10,451,172		\$60,144,655	\$59,397,522	\$65,319,826
Dec-21	\$4,794,764	\$5,802,004	\$11,482,830		\$57,200,968	\$69,364,744	\$71,767,687
Jan-22	\$4,583,112	\$5,266,622	\$10,974,809		\$54,801,412	\$62,614,813	\$68,592,558
Feb-22	\$4,784,975	\$6,044,375	\$11,426,292		\$58,308,701	\$73,783,220	\$71,414,328
Mar-22	\$4,647,458	\$6,189,860	\$12,997,032		\$55,545,363	\$73,571,132	\$81,231,448
Apr-22	\$4,271,155	\$6,160,955	\$13,071,052		\$51,036,209	\$73,363,876	\$81,694,074
May-22	\$3,785,400	\$6,031,525	\$12,428,664		\$45,370,333	\$72,034,363	\$77,679,150
Jun-22	\$3,360,555	\$5,882,174	\$12,347,615	\$8,061	\$40,114,679	\$70,277,162	\$77,172,595
Jul-22	\$3,174,744	\$6,076,146	\$12,622,370	\$8,864	\$38,021,970	\$72,436,827	\$78,889,810
Aug-22	\$2,938,265	\$5,994,846	\$12,583,692	\$690	\$35,235,477	\$71,643,684	\$78,648,077
Sep-22	\$2,725,757	\$6,139,431	\$12,944,834	\$3,111	\$32,566,530	\$73,270,200	\$80,905,215
Oct-22	\$2,737,200	\$6,438,955	\$13,494,612	(\$818)	\$32,777,666	\$77,007,048	\$84,341,327
Nov-22	\$2,654,978	\$6,617,062	\$13,807,160	\$0	\$32,086,092	\$79,179,218	\$86,294,749
Dec-22	\$2,857,477	\$7,351,814	\$14,919,255	(\$953)	\$34,446,176	\$87,545,314	\$93,245,341
Jan-23	\$2,336,609	\$6,743,359	\$13,457,251	\$2,546	\$28,273,848	\$80,547,102	\$84,107,817
Feb-23	\$2,341,776	\$6,468,582	\$12,941,920	\$0	\$28,202,481	\$76,956,198	\$80,887,002
Mar-23	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
	\$111,156,536	\$137,821,282	\$287,441,681	\$21,500	\$1,330,522,688	\$1,642,057,807	\$1,796,510,507

* Period Covered is the month in which the transaction occurred, and is different than the month the tax revenue was received by ADOR.

* Taxable Sales is estimated based on revenue received. The Taxable Sales for each period covered will change as late returns, late payments, amendments and audits are processed.